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PART OF LOTS 21, 22 AND 23

CONCESSION 1 (OTTAWA FRONT)
GEOGRAPHIC TOWNSHIP OF GLOUCESTER
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UNDERGROUND PARKING

ZONE PROVISION
RESIDENT PARKING: WITH THE FIRST 12 UNITS NOT REQUIRED (0.5/unit)

STANDARD PARKING
SMALL CAR PARKING

MIN. PERPENDICULAR PARKING SPACE SIZE (m)
MIN. REDUCED PARKING SPACE SIZE (m)
MIN. AISLE/ DRIVEWAY WIDTH FOR PARKING GARAGES (m)
BICYCLE PARKING (0.5/unit)

MIN. BICYCLE PARKING SPACE DIMENSIONS, HORIZONTAL (m)

MIN. BICYCLE PARKING SPACE DIMENSIONS, VERTICAL (m)
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MAX. DRIVEWAY WIDTH TO PARKING LOTS OR GARAGES (m )

REQUIRED
194

2.6m x 5.2m
2.4m x 4.6m
6.0m
200

Width: 0.6m
Length: 1.8m
Width: 0.5m
Length: 1.5m
1.5m

100

3.0m
6.0m

PROPOSED
410( underground)

358
52

2.6m x 5.2m
2.6m x 5.0m
6.0m
409 (49 surface,
360 underground)
0.6m
1.8m
0.5m
1.5m
1.5m, 0.69m for
horizontal spaces
associated with an
adjacent vehicular
space
132 vertical*,
228 horizontal
6.0m
6.0m

SECTION
101(3)(A),
101(Table) AREA X

106(1)
106(3)(A)
107(1)(A iii)
111A (Table)

111B (Table)

111(9)

111(11)

GM31(31)(M)
GM31(31)(O)

UNDERGROUND AREA (Sq. m.)
SITE AREA PHASE 1
SITE AREA PHASE 2

PARKING SPACES
PHASE 1
PHASE 2

BICYCLE PARKING SPACES
HORIZONTAL
PHASE 1
PHASE 2
VERTICAL
PHASE 1
PHASE 2

8,817.38 m2

5,960.53 m2

255
155

93
135

107
25
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BLOCK BOUNDARY

PHASE LINE

TYPICAL PARKING STALL
2.6m x 5.2m

SMALL CAR PARKING STALL
(REDUCED LENGTH)
2.6m x 5.0m

LOCKER
0.90m x 1.80m

LOCKER
1.10m x 1.40m

LOCKER
1.25m x 1.25m

BICYCLE PARKING SPACE - HORIZONTAL
0.60m x 1.80m

BICYCLE PARKING SPACE - VERTICAL
0.50m x 1.50m

* SUBJECT TO MINOR VARIANCE
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